                                                                                              Tel: 1.844.800.4445  Email: support@b-lite.ca                                                        page 1 of 2
Product Features
Applications
Product Dimensions
cULus listed, DLC Premium
CRI >80 with ≥50000H Life span
Light efficacy ≥ 110 lumens per wattage
0-10V dimming
90° Beam Angle
Fixed Bracket Mounting
Colour Temperature 5000K
IP65 Rated
Commercial / Retail locations / Industrial
For use in Offices, Show-rooms, Stores, etc.
Warranty
5-year warranty
LED WALL PACK
14.27” 9.25”
7.46”
                                                                                              Tel: 1.844.800.4445  Email: support@b-lite.ca                                                        page 2 of 2
Ordering Information  Example:  TSWK03G28W5000KGLASS
Model Number DLC
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Lum/W CCT (K)
Beam
Spread
Dimmable
TSWK03G28W5000KGLASS Y 28W
120-277
110
5000K  90 0-10V
TSWK04G40W5000KGLASS Y 40W 115
TSWK06G60W Y 60W 115
TSWK06G60W5000KPCHV Y 60W 347-480 115
TSWK08G80W Y 80W 120-277 120
TSWK08G80W5000KPCHV Y 80W 347-480 120
TSWP12120WH Y 120W 100-277 120
Specifications
Accessories
Accessory Type
Photcell AC120-277V
Dark Sky Shield
Wire Guard
LED WALL PACK
    TD -
   Fixture Type       Size    Wattage       Dimmable     Voltage        CCT (K)
    WK
   03
   04
   06
   08
   28W
   40W
   60W
   80W
   120W
   0-10    120-277
    347-480    5000K
LWilson
Highlight